Furniture set 3-2-1 - Neuss €669.00

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body

Leg material
Filling

SKU

164/134/82
82

82

40

50

Non pull-out
Black
Black

Eco leather
Eco leather
Plastic

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

1059-D-13892147




